
NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL RESULTS

1 Rebeca Anton CSU Brasov  ROU 3,500 8,033 6,933 18,467 3,400 7,167 7,133 17,700 36,167
2 Alexia Maria Ristea CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,800 7,300 6,633 16,733 1,625 5,400 6,100 13,125 29,858
3 Miruna Ciocirlan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,300 6,800 6,367 15,467 1,600 5,367 5,633 12,600 28,067
4 Motinga Daria CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,300 6,900 6,333 14,533 1,450 5,533 5,967 12,950 27,483
5 Kaya Smilova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 1,200 6,133 6,333 13,667 1,350 5,333 5,967 12,650 26,317
6 Patricia Szabo LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,800 5,933 6,100 13,833 0,900 5,333 6,033 12,267 26,100
7 Sara Rad LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 1,200 6,067 6,067 13,333 0,725 5,267 5,300 11,292 24,625

4TH RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI, ROMANIA
PLOIESTI - 17 - 19 MAY 2012

MINIES - ALL AROUND

FREE HANDS ROPE



NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penalizare

1 Rebeca Anton CSU Brasov ROU 3,500 3,500 3,500 7,800 8,300 8,000 8,033 7,000 6,600 7,200 6,933 18,467

2 Alexia Maria Ristea CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,800 2,800 2,800 7,000 7,100 7,800 7,300 6,600 6,500 6,800 6,633 16,733

3 Miruna Ciocirlan CSM Ploiesti ROU 2,300 2,300 2,300 6,200 7,200 7,000 6,800 6,300 6,400 6,400 6,367 15,467

4 Anais Lapadat CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,700 1,700 1,700 6,100 7,000 7,000 6,700 6,300 6,200 6,300 6,267 14,667

5 Motinga Daria CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,300 1,300 1,300 6,200 7,000 7,500 6,900 6,300 6,200 6,500 6,333 14,533

6 Delia Heena Sayyadali CS Ritmic Gym Trend Constanta ROU 1,400 1,400 1,400 6,500 6,500 5,800 6,267 6,700 6,800 6,500 6,667 14,333

7 Tavita Costache CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,000 1,000 1,000 6,400 7,200 6,500 6,700 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 14,200

8 Patricia Szabo LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 5,800 5,900 6,100 5,933 6,000 6,000 6,300 6,100 13,833

9 Amalia Cristina Ciurdea CS Ritmic Gym Trend Constanta ROU 0,900 0,900 0,900 6,100 7,200 6,500 6,600 6,300 6,300 6,000 6,200 13,700

10 Kaya Smilova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 1,200 1,200 1,200 6,200 6,200 6,000 6,133 6,000 6,400 6,600 6,333 13,667

11 Ioana Boruz CS Ritmic Gym Trend Constanta ROU 0,900 0,900 0,900 5,900 6,500 7,000 6,467 6,000 6,000 6,800 6,267 13,633

12 Sara Rad LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,100 1,300 1,200 6,200 6,000 6,000 6,067 6,000 6,100 6,100 6,067 13,333

13 Delia Andreea Cristea CS Ritmic Gym Trend Constanta ROU 0,700 0,700 0,700 6,000 6,200 6,400 6,200 6,300 6,300 6,200 6,267 13,167

4TH RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI, ROMANIA
PLOIESTI - 17 - 19 MAY 2012

MINIES - FREE HANDS



NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Rebeca Anton CSU Brasov  ROU 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 3,400 8,000 7,000 6,500 7,167 7,200 7,200 7,000 7,133 17,700

2 Alexia Maria Ristea CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,800 2,300 2,050 1,625 6,300 4,900 5,000 5,400 6,100 6,200 6,000 6,100 13,125

3 Motinga Daria CSM Ploiesti ROU 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,100 1,700 1,900 1,450 6,200 5,400 5,000 5,533 5,800 6,100 6,000 5,967 12,950

4 Miruna Ciocirlan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 0,900 0,900 0,900 2,100 2,500 2,300 1,600 6,100 5,300 4,700 5,367 5,600 5,600 5,700 5,633 12,600

5 Kaya Smilova Levski Triaditza Bulgaria BUL 0,600 0,600 0,600 2,100 2,100 2,100 1,350 6,100 5,300 4,600 5,333 5,900 5,900 6,100 5,967 12,450 0,200

6 Patricia Szabo LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 0,800 0,800 0,800 0,900 1,100 1,000 0,900 6,300 5,100 4,600 5,333 6,000 6,100 6,000 6,033 12,267

7 Sara Rad LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,800 0,800 0,800 0,400 0,900 0,650 0,725 5,700 5,300 4,800 5,267 5,100 5,200 5,600 5,300 11,292

4TH RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI, ROMANIA
PLOIESTI - 17 - 19 MAY 2012

MINIES - ROPE


